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
Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold (9/1/2013 to 9/30/2013)  
Sold

Selling Price Range Quantity Average DOM
$160,000 thru $179,999 1 120
$200,000 thru $249,999 5 99
$250,000 thru $299,999 3 55
$300,000 thru $349,999 4 93
$350,000 thru $399,999 2 46
$400,000 thru $449,999 1 51
$450,000 thru $499,999 2 81
$500,000 thru $549,999 1 0
$550,000 thru $599,999 1 33
$650,000 thru $699,999 1 53
$750,000 thru $799,999 1 80
$850,000 thru $899,999 2 78
 24 74

 Summary Price Information
Minimum $160,000 Maximum $863,000
Average $405,885 Median $339,500

Equal Opportunity Housing * All information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.
Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change. 

Copyright © 2013 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.
Copyright ©2013 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved.

U.S. Patent 6,910,045
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Client 5-Up Residential
Listings as of: 10/07/2013 3:00 pm Page:  1
Criteria:Property Type  Residential    Transaction Type  Sale    Area  Russian River County  Sonoma Statuses  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show,
Pending, Sold (9/1/2013 to 9/30/2013)  

6949 Nolan Rd XSt: Mirabel Road      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  77/77  LP:   $995,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 2033 R Lot Sz: 299257/6.8700 OLP: $995,000 
Stories: 2 Story, Spl YB: 1987 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 083-130-058 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/18/13 PD: 09/03/13 COE: 09/30/13 SP: $863,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Designed by award-winning architect Jeff Morse, this wonderful custom home on over six sunny acres is now on the market for the very first
time! Including a main home with open floor plan, spacious art studio, several outbuildings, fenced pastures, gardens and viewpoints, this
unique country estate offers too many to mention here. Located within the Russian River Viticultural Area, horseable and close to town.

DIR: River Road or Hwy 116 to Mirabel Rd. Mirabel Rd. to Nolan Rd. West on Nolan. 300 yards to driveway. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21313804 

15353 Armstrong Woods Rd XSt: Laughlin Rd      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  78/78  LP:  $849,000 
BD: 3 BA: 3 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: Yes SqFt: 2884 R Lot Sz: 100624/2.3100 OLP: $849,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 2000 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 069-200-073 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/24/13 PD: 09/10/13 COE: 09/25/13 SP: $860,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

2 acres +/- with gorgeous gardens, in ground swimming pool and entertainment patios and deck. The gracious covered
porches, cherry floors and high ceilings greet you at the entry, while top quality doors and windows showcase light in every
room. Handmade cherry cabinets, stainless steel appliances and handsome granite slab counters frame this spacious and
functional chef's kitchen. Fantastic Master Suite! Must see to appreciate!

DIR: From River Road, turn on Armstrong Woods Rd UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, C2 21314191 

100 Tovah Ln XSt: Mirabel Rd      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  80/80  LP:  $809,000 
BD: 4 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: Yes SqFt: 2300 R Lot Sz: 72745/1.6700 OLP: $829,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1998 #Gar Sp: 3 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 083-160-072 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/01/13 PD: 08/20/13 COE: 09/04/13 SP: $795,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Spacious single level Executive home in Forestville on 1.67 acres. Inground pool with spa. 4 bedroom, 2 bath. Master has separate
tub/shower and access to outside. 3 car garage, vaulted ceilings, beautiful grounds with dog run, and much more.

DIR: Hwy 116 or River Rd. to Mirabel Rd. to Tovah Ln. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21312091 

20176 River Blvd XSt: Field Way      Monte Rio / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  53/53  LP:  $689,000 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt:  A Lot Sz: 9100/0.2089 OLP: $689,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: Against Co. Policy #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 095-244-017 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/29/13 PD: 09/20/13 COE: 09/27/13 SP: $675,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

This wonderful home along the banks of the Russian River resounds with warmth & style of yesteryear.Spacious living room leads to combined
formal dining/family room highlighted by massive rock fireplace flanked by large windows overlooking the lawn and river.Spacious kitchen
w/charming brkfst nook opening onto large deck with recessed hot tub. 2 bed/2bath on main level plus large bonus rooms on separate upper
level.

DIR: West on Hwy 116 ,left onto Bohemian Hwy over bridge across river, immediate left onto River Blvd. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, B7 21317314 

17726 Orchard Ave XSt: Beach      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  33/33  LP:  $499,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 5 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1072 R Lot Sz: 16771/0.3850 OLP: $499,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1950 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 071-240-072 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 08/01/13 PD: 09/03/13 COE: 09/25/13 SP: $573,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

FABULOUS RIVERFRONT home with all the features you're looking. Mid-century modern home w/Asian touches. Incredible lot with SUN,
PRIVACY, gardens, patio, multiple decks and your own private dock. Floor-to-ceiling windows provide AMAZING VIEWS of the River from
most of the rooms in the house. You'll fall in love with this one!

DIR: Hwy 116 to Neeley. Rt on Orchard. OR Hwy 116 to summer crossing west of town, left on Orchard. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, A6 21317654 

Presented by : John Genovese Lic: 01380792 / Herth Real Estate Lic: 00855455 Phone: 707-303-6358
Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change. 

Copyright © 2013 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.

Copyright ©2013 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved.
U.S. Patent 6,910,045
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Client 5-Up Residential
Listings as of: 10/07/2013 3:00 pm Page:  2
Criteria:Property Type  Residential    Transaction Type  Sale    Area  Russian River County  Sonoma Statuses  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No
Show, Pending, Sold (9/1/2013 to 9/30/2013)  

25550 Freezeout Rd XSt: Moscow      Duncans Mills / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  0/0  LP:  $518,000 
BD: 3 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1626 N Lot Sz: 8712/0.2000 OLP: $518,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1964 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 096-120-003 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 08/12/13 PD: 08/12/13 COE: 09/20/13 SP: $518,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Lovely Riverfront home located on high ground. Rolling lawn to the River. Second bath in outbuilding. Two car garage.Remodeled
kitchen, separate dining room, skylights. New roof.

DIR: Moscow to Freezeout to property-numbers out of sequence. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21322031 

21419 Monte Cristo Ave XSt: Hwy 116      Monte Rio / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  47/47  LP:  $499,000 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS: 6 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1619 R Lot Sz: 10102/0.2319 OLP: $499,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1930 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 094-061-014 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/26/13 PD: 09/11/13 COE: 09/25/13 SP: $460,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

A rare find, this Beautiful Riverfront property in Monte Rio. On two lots totaling .71 acres, this 3 bed 2 bath home enjoys river
views from most rooms. Swim or canoe from your private dock. The large sunny lawn is perfect for badminton, croquet or just
lounging with friends. Close to town, but feels miles away! Sale includes APN 094-061-013.

DIR: Hwy 116 to Monte Cristo Ave. Use West entrance of Monte Cristo UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 360, J7 21316894 

14003 Janice Dr XSt: Fern Way      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  115/115  LP:  $475,000 
BD: 3 BA: 3 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 2940 R Lot Sz: 8712/0.2000 OLP: $495,000 
Stories: 3 Story YB: 1983 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 072-031-078 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/27/13 PD: 09/19/13 COE: 09/19/13 SP: $453,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

The cares of the world fall away as you make your way up the quiet road to the exclusive neighborhood & to your very private home. Here
in the redwoods you will enjoy far reaching views, lots of sun on the spacious decks & you are just minutes to town. With over 1,845 s.f. &
a bonus 750 s.f. space your home is your castle; the vaulted ceilings, open kitchen, huge family room & private enclaves let you live a life
of your design.

DIR: Old Caz to Fern to Janice UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21311926 

14900 Melody Ave XSt: 116 to Drake Rd      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  51/51  LP:  $425,000 
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1200 N Lot Sz: 0 OLP: $425,000 
Stories: Multi Level YB: 1948 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 071-050-012 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/27/13 PD: 09/16/13 COE: 09/26/13 SP: $425,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Rare & Private River Front w/ private setting & river/beach access along with multi-levels of expansive decking. Open spacious, floorplan
with updated kitchen and appliances. Feels like you are the only one around when out on the back deck. Very well maintained and loved
home that has been in the same family for generations. It is ready to move right in, and relax. Property line goes all the way to the rivers
edge!!!!

DIR: Hwy 116 to Drake Rd to Melody UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21314885 

13765 Guerne Hill Rd XSt: Drake      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  33/33  LP:  $346,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 7 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1389 R Lot Sz: 10594/0.2432 OLP: $346,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1945 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 071-160-021 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 08/22/13 PD: 09/24/13 COE: 09/27/13 SP: $360,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Get Away on Guerne Hill! Cheerful, romantic one story cottage in quiet neighborhood. Sunken sun room, dining room, fireplace & fir floors.
Sunny, nearly 1/4 acre lot. Fenced yard with trees. Raised beds for flowers & veggies. Room for entertaining. Your own barn! Easy walk to 3
local beaches, town, park with tennis courts, playground, basketball, pee wee golf. Perfect year round living or weekend getaway, It's the good
life! Your House Matters.

DIR: Hwy 116 to Drake, immediate R up Guerne Hill, Left to end of Street. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21319080 

Presented by : John Genovese Lic: 01380792 / Herth Real Estate Lic: 00855455 Phone: 707-303-6358
Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change. 

Copyright © 2013 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.
Copyright ©2013 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved.

U.S. Patent 6,910,045
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Client 5-Up Residential
Listings as of: 10/07/2013 3:00 pm Page:  3
Criteria:Property Type  Residential    Transaction Type  Sale    Area  Russian River County  Sonoma Statuses  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No
Show, Pending, Sold (9/1/2013 to 9/30/2013)  

10838 Rio Vista Rd XSt: Westside Road      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  58/58  LP:  $375,000 
BD: 4 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1604 R Lot Sz: 8481/0.1947 OLP: $399,950 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1929 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 081-051-026 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/06/13 PD: 09/02/13 COE: 09/04/13 SP: $360,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Bask in the sun.Remodeled gem,four bedroom home on oversize lot,new paint,new wall to wall rugs,new tile floors,large open
great room combo with fireplace & insert,F/A heat,privacy.Designated on map of Hacienda Del Rio Golf & Country Club
Subdivision No. 4,close to schools,Santa Rosa,wine.NOT in flood zone. country,restaurants,shopping,and public
transportation.One of a kind. Hurry. This won't last.

DIR: From Santa Rosa, River Road West, Cross Hacienda Bridge,First R. on Westside Rd.,2nd L. on Rio Vista UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21315033 

1 Fort Ross Rd XSt: Blue Jay      Cazadero / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  116/116  LP:  $375,000 
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: No Pool: No SqFt:  A Lot Sz: 361548/8.3000 OLP: $399,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: Unknown #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 107-140-011 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/10/13 PD: 09/03/13 COE: 09/09/13 SP: $345,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Wonderful, secret getaway off the beaten path but not too far. On the grid, great sunshine and views in your own hidden redwood forest.
Garden, hike or just get away from it all!

DIR: Cazadero Highway to Fort Ross Rd. To Blue Jay. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21310474 

10620 River Dr XSt: River Rd.      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  46/46  LP:  $338,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1000 R Lot Sz: 15520/0.3563 OLP: $329,000 
Stories: 1 Story, Oth YB: 1930 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 082-220-025 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 08/02/13 PD: 09/17/13 COE: 09/20/13 SP: $334,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

FUN IN THE SUN! Adorable remodeled river house with enormous flat sunny yard with veggie garden, horse shoes, volleyball. Steps
away from huge beautiful beach. Tons of private parking with plenty of room for RV. Lovely remodeled home with large kitchen,beautiful
wood stove, . 120 square foot garden house house with it's own large deck. Tons of storage under house. Too much to list!

DIR: River Road north on River Drive then left at T. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21317517 

9150 Bohemian Hwy XSt: Main Street      Monte Rio / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  156/156  LP:  $359,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS: 4 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1374 N Lot Sz: 62291/1.4300 OLP: $369,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1959 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 096-040-006 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/01/13 PD: 09/04/13 COE: 09/06/13 SP: $324,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Peaceful & serene creek side setting awaits your pleasure. Well kept home awaits your tasteful improvements. Towering
redwoods, 1.43 acres of privacy awaits your touch. Detached 2 car garage workshop with ample storage. Detached RV
carport and PLENTY of paved off street parking. Within minutes of shopping, etc. Russian River is minutes away.

DIR: Hwy 116 West from Guerneville, Left over Monte Rio bridge, Straight to Bohemian Hwy. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21306840 

17550 Neeley Rd XSt: Montesano      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  54/54  LP:  $319,000 
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS: 2 FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 852 N Lot Sz: 5663/0.1300 OLP: $319,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: Unknown #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 071-230-038 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/27/13 PD: 06/20/13 COE: 09/06/13 SP: $309,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

You'll fall in love with this romantic one bedroom cottage tucked away from it all in beautiful enchanted gardens. Once you've stepped onto the
property, you'll feel like you're in another world. Sweet remodeled home (Extensive remodel in 1994) with a sunny, private setting. Close to
beaches but not in the flood plain. Great off-street parking. Mature landscaping and fruit trees. Perfect place for peace of mind.

DIR: Hwy 116 to Neeley Rd. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, A5 21309237 

Presented by : John Genovese Lic: 01380792 / Herth Real Estate Lic: 00855455 Phone: 707-303-6358
Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change. 

Copyright © 2013 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.
Copyright ©2013 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved.

U.S. Patent 6,910,045
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Client 5-Up Residential
Listings as of: 10/07/2013 3:00 pm Page:  4
Criteria:Property Type  Residential    Transaction Type  Sale    Area  Russian River County  Sonoma Statuses  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No
Show, Pending, Sold (9/1/2013 to 9/30/2013)  

15209 Canyon Seven Rd XSt: Canyon Two      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  38/38  LP:  $275,000 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 1260 N Lot Sz: 5000/0.1148 OLP: $275,000 
Stories: 3 Story, Oth YB: 1992 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 070-200-054 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/19/13 PD: 08/26/13 COE: 09/04/13 SP: $275,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Enjoy this beautifully maintained 3bd/2ba home settled amongst the redwoods of Rio Nido. Built in 1992, this home has updated bathrooms, flooring,
heating/AC system, newer interior paint and an oversized garage! Great location with a close proximity to the Russian River, town of Guerneville and Rio
Nido's very own miniature golf course, picnic area, dog park, tennis courts.

DIR: River Road, Canyon Two Rd, Canyon Seven UBL:  Subd: Eagle Nest Rio Nido TBM: 361, D1 21314114 

10225 1st St XSt: Russian River Ave.      Villa Grande / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  49/49  LP:  $269,900 
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1275 R Lot Sz: 5998/0.1377 OLP: $269,900 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1954 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 095-055-005 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/17/13 PD: 09/04/13 COE: 09/06/13 SP: $271,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Charming Villa Grande cottage featuring a one bedroom one bath. A beautiful and private yard with mature trees and plants just minutes walking distance to the
Russian River. Perfect weekend get away or full time living. A great opportunity to own a little piece of Villa Grande!

DIR: From Monte Rio turn right on Moscow Rd. Right on Russian River Ave. Left on 1st. St. House on left UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21316077 

21909 Mesa Grande Ter XSt: River Way      Monte Rio / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  78/78  LP:  $269,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 4 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 984 R Lot Sz: 4792/0.1100 OLP: $279,000 
Stories: Split Level YB: 1956 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 095-022-008 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/20/13 PD: 09/06/13 COE: 09/18/13 SP: $260,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Cabin Fervour! Split level Mid Century cabin with open floor plan in the upper Villa Grande Terraces. Private, wooded, cathedral ceiling, skylights and
fireplace. Back deck runs the length of the house (Great for entertaining!) Fir floors. Mid afternoon sun filters through the skylights, windows and redwoods.
It's an easy walk to the Villa Grande Beach. Great little getaway or fulltime living. It's a good life! Your house matters.

DIR: Moscow Rd to River Way R Mesa Grande Ter. Go to top of hill, turnaround for better driveway access. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21313293 

21697 Monte Vista Ter XSt: Mesa      Monte Rio / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  63/63  LP:  $269,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 5 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1260 R Lot Sz: 7841/0.1800 OLP: $269,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1957 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 095-075-004 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/15/13 PD: 09/16/13 COE: 09/19/13 SP: $245,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Mid century modern house in lovely setting. Two bedrooms and a den and a lovely open floor plan with floor to ceiling windows and a long
deck. Forced air heat and a woodstove insert in the living room. Street parking for several cars. Woodland parcels around this one give
expansive private feeling to the property. The parcel is a double wide lot.

DIR: Starrett Hill to Middle way to Monte vista. Beyond Mesa. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21316058 

14831 Drake Rd XSt: Hwy 116      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  254/254  LP:  $233,340 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 902 R Lot Sz: 8015/0.1840 OLP: $266,485 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1949 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 071-050-039 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 12/22/12 PD: 09/02/13 COE: 09/11/13 SP: $233,340 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Private River retreat ready for a new owner. The home has many updated items including a newer kitchen and bathroom. As the last house on
a private drive, this home is a fantastic redwood retreat. Must see to appreciate.

DIR: Hwy 116 to Rt on Drake, down a mile or so, on right side down a private lane. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, D2 21227837 
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8550 Trenton Rd XSt: Mirabel      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  23/23  LP:   $225,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 750 R Lot Sz: 5201/0.1194 OLP: $225,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1954 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 082-042-022 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 09/03/13 PD: 09/26/13 COE: 09/30/13 SP: $230,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

1954 Cottage mostly original. Two bedrooms and 1 bath. Living room has a fireplace. Laundry hookups in the attached workshop.

DIR: Mirabel to Trenton UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21320299 

5994 Cazadero Hwy XSt: none      Cazadero / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  143/143  LP:  $209,900 
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 576 R Lot Sz: 2531/0.0581 OLP: $225,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1906 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 106-090-008 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/08/13 PD: 08/29/13 COE: 09/05/13 SP: $207,900 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

SWEET RETREAT- Petite home on Austin Creek within walking distance to the village of Cazadero, Park and Tennis Court. This is truly a
place to hang your heart, with pristine gardens and a wonderful deck to bask the day away. This small home has been well taken care of.
Sleeping loft and bonus room for guest makes this a great getaway.

DIR: HWY 116 to Cazadero Hwy 5.9 miles down Cazadero Hwy. house on right. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21307459 

14370 Western Ave XSt: Northern Ave      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  14/14  LP:  $183,000 
BD: 4 BA: 1 RMS: 6 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 880 R Lot Sz: 3920/0.0900 OLP: $183,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1954 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 071-022-016 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/30/13 PD: 08/13/13 COE: 09/06/13 SP: $205,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Absolutely Adorable Russian River Cottage with wonderful authentic character & charm. Open Living, Dining, Kitchen & sunny
outdoor patio w/ inset BBQ. Perfect for the family to enjoy roasting marshmallows & playing games. Cozy Bedrooms are all you need
after a glorious day on the River. Bonus features: one car garage w/ laundry, new windows and wood burning fireplace. Municipal
sewer & water. A great opportunity to stake your claim to FUN!

DIR: HWY116 to Drake Rd (all the way back) LFT on Western to end on LFT. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21317337 

14692 Canyon 1 Rd XSt: Canyon 2      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  120/120  LP:  $168,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1/1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 768 R Lot Sz: 2200/0.0505 OLP: $195,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1935 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 070-280-061 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/09/13 PD: 09/07/13 COE: 09/10/13 SP: $160,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

This charming Rio Nido cabin is ready to move into and enjoy. Lovely two story living room. Two tandum bedrooms and 1/2 bath upstairs. Large
deck with a covered seating area.

DIR: River Road to Canyon 2 to Canyon 1. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21310355 

6834 Nolan Rd XSt: Mirabel      Forestville / B0700  P Single Family DOM/CDOM:  28/28  LP:  $519,000 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1562 R Lot Sz: 12001/0.2755 OLP: $519,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1965 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 083-120-060 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 09/05/13 PD: 10/03/13 COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Great 3 bdrm./2 bath home with family room fireplace, granite tile kitchen counters and a beautiful Trex Deck and landscaping.
This property offers privacy while being close to town.

DIR: 116 West to Right on Mirabel and Left on Nolan UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21320525 
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11731 Ridge Dr XSt: Tunstall      Guerneville / B0700  P Single Family DOM/CDOM:  85/85  LP:  $418,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS: 4 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1434 O Lot Sz: 15011/0.3446 OLP: $441,600 
Stories: 1 Story YB: Unknown #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 085-132-042 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/09/13 PD: 10/02/13 COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Sun-Drenched & STYLISH Wine Country Retreat. Hard to Find: Impeccably maintained residence w/ fantastic layout that's open &
BRIGHT. A comfortably HAPPY space where friends & family can relax & enjoy. Super-sized ENTERTAINMENT deck offers sensational
outlooks + elevated privacy. Perimeter foundation, one car garage, bonus STUDIO/OFFICE, 1/3 of an acre of oak & redwood trees. A
SOLID full-time, part-time or profitable vacation rental home !

DIR: HWY 116 (Pocket Canyon) @ Tunstall OR Canyon Dr to top of hill to Ridge. Mid way on Left. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21315368 

11706 Upper Oak Rd XSt: Madrona      Forestville / B0700  P Single Family DOM/CDOM:  14/14  LP:  $398,500 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS: 5 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1478 O Lot Sz: 5332/0.1224 OLP: $398,500 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1930 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 081-250-028 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/17/13 PD: 07/01/13 COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Sunny & quiet, enjoy this 3br/2ba home in the Summer Home Park community. Freshly painted, new carpets, new furnace, new
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